
         

  

DAY  MENU 

  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

     

 
 

   

    

    

    

    

    

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

 
Drinks ordering licensing restrictions mean customers must order alcoholic drinks directly at the shop 

 

 



GOURMET BURGER 

 

     

   

Price 
 

Yeşil Gourmet Burger 
 

28.00 TL 
 

 
come with the chips 

 

 

 
 

 

     Add Extras 
   Meat (double) 
 

10.00 TL 
 Bacon 

 
2.00 TL 

 Yellow Cheese 
 

2.00 TL 
 Onion 

 
2.00 TL 

 Salad 
 

2.00 TL 
 Egg 

 
2.00 TL 

 Mushroom 
 

2.00 TL 
 Pickles 

 
2.00 TL 

 

     BREAKFAST (Served all day) 
   

     

 

Full English 
Scrambled Egg    
Egg on toast 
Egg on toast and bacon 
Egg on toast and sausage 
Yoghurt with Fruit 
please ask for the fruits 
Sausage Sandwich 
Bacon Sandwich 
Pancake 
(Chocolate Sauce or Lemon & Sugar) 
Omelettes 
Cheese - Mushroom - 
Vegetables Bacon - Sausage - 
Mixed (Tomato, Pepper, Mushroom, 

Sausage, Salami) 

 

25,00 TL 
15,00 TL 
14,00 TL 
18,00 TL 
18,00 TL 
12,00TL 

 
15,00 TL 
15,00 TL 
15,00 TL 

 
14,00 TL 
15,00 TL 
18,00 TL 

 

 

 
 

    
 
 

   



SNACKS 

     

 

Sausage and Chips 
Chicken Nugget 
(with chips) 
Fish Finger 
(with chips) 
Chips 
Cheese Chips 
Garlic Bread 
Cheese Rolls 

 

18,00 TL 
18,00 TL 

 
18,00 TL 

 
10,00 TL 
14,00 TL 
10,00 TL 
10,00 TL 

 

     SALADS 
   

    

 

Season 
Greek 
Tuna 
Chicken 
Cheese 

15,00 TL 
17,00 TL 
17,00 TL 
17,00 TL 
17,00 TL 

      

 
 

         

   

SOFT DRINKS 

     

  

6.00 TL 
 

Coke - Sprite - Fanta 

  

8.00 TL 
 

Energy Drink 

  

4.00 TL 
 

Mineral Water 

  

6.00 TL 
 

Lemonade 

  

5.00 TL 
 

Water 

  

5.00 TL 
 

Tea 

  

5.00 TL 
 

Coffee 

  

10.00 TL 
 

Turkish Coffee 

  

6.00 TL 
 

Cappuccino 

  

6.00 TL 
 

Hot Chocolate 

  

6.00 TL 
 

Fruit Juice 

  

10.00 TL 
 

Fresh Orange Juice 

     



     FROZEN 
   

   

 

 
 

 

 

Watermelon 10.00 TL 
  

 

Strawberry 10.00 TL 
  

 

Kids Cocktails 12.00 TL 
  

     

     

     

      


