DAY MENU



Drinks ordering licensing restrictions mean customers must order alcoholic drinks directly at the shop

GOURMET BURGER

Yeşil Gourmet Burger 28.00 TL

come with the chips

Add Extras

Meat (double)	10.00 TL
Bacon	2.00 TL
Yellow Cheese	2.00 TL
Onion	2.00 TL
Salad	2.00 TL
Egg	2.00 TL
Mushroom	2.00 TL
Pickles	2.00 TL



BREAKFAST (Served all day)

Sausage, Salami)

Full English Scrambled Egg Egg on toast Egg on toast and bacon	25,00 TL 15,00 TL 14,00 TL 18,00 TL
Egg on toast and sausage	18,00 TL
Yoghurt with Fruit please ask for the fruits	12,00TL
Sausage Sandwich Bacon Sandwich Pancake (Chocolate Sauce or Lemon & Sugar)	15,00 TL 15,00 TL 15,00 TL
Omelettes Cheese - Mushroom - Vegetables Bacon - Sausage - Mixed (Tomato, Pepper, Mushroom,	14,00 TL 15,00 TL 18,00 TL





<u>SNACKS</u>

Sausage and Chips	18,00 TL	
Chicken Nugget	18,00 TL	
(with chips)		
Fish Finger	18,00 TL	-
(with chips)	,	
Chips	10.00 TI	
Cheese Chips	10,00 TL	
Garlic Bread	14,00 TL	40
Cheese Rolls	10,00 TL	
	10,00 TL	



<u>SALADS</u>

Season	15,00 TL
Greek	17,00 TL
Tuna	17,00 TL
Chicken	17,00 TL
Cheese	17,00 TL







6.00 TL	Coke - Sprite - Fanta
8.00 TL	Energy Drink
4.00 TL	Mineral Water
6.00 TL	Lemonade
5.00 TL	Water
5.00 TL	Tea
5.00 TL	Coffee
10.00 TL	Turkish Coffee
6.00 TL	Cappuccino
6.00 TL	Hot Chocolate
6.00 TL	Fruit Juice
10.00 TL	Fresh Orange Juice

<u>FROZEN</u>

Watermelon 10.00 TL Strawberry 10.00 TL Kids Cocktails 12.00 TL



